Overall Scores

Event: July 12, 2015 Bike Classes
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Fin.
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Rider
Number

1

3
190
427
34
31
138
226
117
75
803
921
860
78
863
357
268
48
175
173
196
910
203
430
506
318
81
169
900
86
176
17
507
804
300
122
254
144
53

Rider Name:
Sponser:

Houts, Brandon,
Houts, Jake,

Smet, Adam,
Schmidt, David,
Sorge, Dominic,
Smet, Noah,
Gerroll, Carson,
Schumacher, Keith,
Skenandore, JD,
Pelc, George,

Van Caster, Jacob,
Tiedt, Ryan,

Ciha, Sam,
Valentino, Matt,
Petit, Alain,
Hanson, Mark,
Skenandore, Zack,
Lauer, Robert,
Ladd, Richard,
Lochner, Chris,
Ritzinger, Craig,
Montie, Shawn,
Winterbottom, Jimi,
Ciha, John,

Crick, Torgor,
Ingold, Ben,
Garland, Brad,
Jacobson, Benji,
Nebel, Bryan,
Rebman, Bernie,
Blasczyk, Gerald,
Greenwood, Adam,
Crick, Phil,

Ingold, Charles,
Anschutz, Rick,
Tulachka, Brandan,
Stroebel, John,
Zazeski, Alicia,
Seefeldt, Ross,
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AMA #:

AA
AA
AA
AA
A Bike
B Bike
B Bike

+40 Bike
B Bike
B Bike
C Bike
B Bike
C Bike
C Bike
B Bike
B Bike
B Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
B Bike
+30 Bike
+30 Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+50 Bike
+50 Bike
+50 Bike
+50 Bike
+50 Bike
A Bike
+50 Bike
+50 Bike
A Bike
B Bike
+50 Bike
C Bike
B Bike

Class:

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:

13 02:02:09
13 02:05:13
13 02:07:22
13 02:07:35
12 02:01:01
12 02:08:06
11 01:58:29
11 02:00:41
11 02:00:43
11 02:01:06
11 02:03:57
11 02:05:13
11 02:05:14
11 02:07:12
11 02:08:01
11 02:08:34
11 02:09:02
10 01:56:36
10 01:57:59
10 02:02:12
10 02:02:33
10 02:04:54
10 02:07:44
10 02:09:42
9 02:00:37
9 02:05:46
8 01:32:02
8 01:35:14
8 01:35:16
8 01:37:02
8 01:38:26
7 01:15:23
7 01:39:41
6 01:27:08
6 02:03:15
5 00:53:21
5 01:02:31
4 00:51:29
0 00:00:00

11:00:00 AM
7/12/2015

Finish
Time:
13:02:09
13:05:13
13:07:22
13:07:35
13:02:01
13:10:06
13:00:29
13:03:41
13:02:43
13:03:06
13:07:57
13:07:13
13:09:14
13:11:12
13:10:01
13:10:34
13:11:02
13:00:36
13:00:59
13:04:12
13:04:33
13:06:54
13:11:44
13:12:42
13:04:37
13:09:46
12:35:02
12:38:14
12:38:16
12:40:02
12:41:26
12:16:23
12:42:41
12:30:08
13:04:15
11:55:21
12:05:31
11:55:29

Make Of
Bike:

Beta
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KT™M
Beta
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Beta
KTM
KT™M
Suzuki
Yamaha
KT™M
Suzuki
Suzuki
KTM
Yamaha
Unknown
Yamaha
KTM
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM

Kawasaki

07/12/15 14:55:00

District
Number:
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Overall Scores

Event: July 12, 2015 Bike Classes

O/A Cls

Fin. Fin. Rider AU UL

Pos. Pos. Number Sponser: AMA #: Class:

Total Number Of Riders: 39
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Event start time: 11:00:00 AM
Event start date: 7/12/2015

Laps:

Elapsed
Time:

Finish Make Of
Time: Bike:

07/12/15 14:55:00

District
Number:



